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Women / 4 / Junior C3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Avery Martinez320
554381 TEGA

9.500 9.350 9.6509.700 38.200
1 7T 1 2 1 

1 

Kayli Dejesus303
997532 Capital

9.400 9.500 9.6259.400 37.925
2 2T 6 3T 2 

2 

Sophie Chanon334
947492 Kurt Thomas

8.700 9.825 9.5509.250 37.325
12T 1 8T 6 3 

3 

Hailey Davis359
936488 Texas Dreams

8.800 9.375 9.3759.600 37.150
9T 6 2 8 4 

4 

Gabrielle Hayes356
999711 Top Flight

9.000 9.500 9.5758.850 36.925
5 2T 11 5 5T

5T

Kinsey Castro327
951632 Texas Best

9.350 9.400 9.2508.925 36.925
3 5 10 10T 5T

5T

Lizzy Longhorne345
626476 DGA

9.175 8.500 9.6259.475 36.775
4 15 5 3T 7 

7 

Alison Gonzalez338
940629 TX Champion

8.750 9.250 9.1509.500 36.650
11 10 4 14 8 

8 

Lillie Kellam339
586424 Metroplex

8.800 9.350 8.8259.575 36.550
9T 7T 3 17 9 

9 

Emorie Jones301
936990 AAGI

8.875 9.350 9.3508.825 36.400
7 7T 12T 9 10 

10 

Taylor Jones335
998078 NE TX Elite

8.850 9.150 9.6758.400 36.075
8 11 16T 1 11 

11 

Taryn Strickland326
935633 Texas Best

8.900 8.150 9.2009.325 35.575
6 17 7 13 12 

12 

Kiersten Terrell315
586598 Eagle Gymnastics

8.700 8.400 9.4508.825 35.375
12T 16 12T 7 13 

13 

Lala Riley325
1093437 Rogue Athletics

8.450 9.425 9.2507.900 35.025
15 4 19 10T 14 

14 

Peyton Berry363
1075540 Win Kids

8.500 8.850 8.9508.400 34.700
14 13 16T 15T 15 

15 

Natalysa Crowder354
1031692 Trevino's

8.000 9.000 9.2508.400 34.650
17 12 16T 10T 16 

16 

Maddie Griffith362
650869 Maverick

8.175 8.550 8.5508.750 34.025
16 14 14 18 17 

17 

Ysabella Rinaldo304
997549 Capital

7.550 6.750 8.9509.250 32.500
19 19 8T 15T 18 

18 

Avery Castleman324
1025329 Rogue Athletics

7.650 7.600 8.2508.600 32.100
18 18 15 19 19 

19 
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